Maorthstar Attachments, LLC

Bucket Forks Parts

BF-1000

= W R -

b | B3RS R RS

BF-0001
BF-0011
BF-0021
BF-0040
BF-0050
BF-0061
BF-0071

Forks Only
'Handles
' Clamp Blocks

3/8" % 1-1/2" Cap Screws
1-1/4" x 12 Hex Nuts
Model # Decal

Caution Decal

BF-0002
BF-0012
BF-0022

BF-2000

Faorks Only
Handles
Clamp Blocks

(SRR

>

BF-0040
BF-0050
BF-0062

13/8" x 1-1/2" Cap Screws
1-1/4" % 12 Hex Nuts
Model # Decal

el i B S B T AN AN

BF-0072

Caution Decal

BF-0003
BF-0013
BF-0023
BF-0040
BF-0050

BF-3000

'Forks Only
Handles
'Clamp Blocks
|3/8" x 1-1/2" Cap Screws
1-1/4" x 12 Hex Nuts

=l || W k-

i S T AN R N I N

BF-0063
BF-0073

Model # Decal
Caution Decal

BF-0004

BF-4000

Forks Only

BF-0014

Handles

BF-0024
BF-0040

Clamp Blocks
3/8" x 1-1/2" Cap Screws

BF-0050

1-1/4" % 12 Hex Nuts

= @& R |-

R AN RN RS N R ]

BF-0064
BF-0074

Maodel # Decal

Caution Decal

[EE

16

BF-0006
BF-0016
BF-0026
BF-0040
BF-0051
BF-0066

BF-6000

‘Forks Only

'Handles

Clamp Blocks

3/8" x 1-1/2" Cap Screws
11-1/2" x 12 Hex Nuts
Maodel # Decal

el R B B R AN N

BF-0076

Caution Decal

Page 1

1HE2007



WA WHINHWA

Gt ML SHIMON ¢

F0-000%-44

ﬁ T

-|- /K 10-0002— 46

10-0001-34

£0-0001—34

gl=000T=44d

oSl 100-9NYI-44
Uoal 200-1N¥J-44
L2S( S0-0002-dd

1
1
|
1023l G0-000T-49 ‘NMOHS LON ATAINISSY {04 13xDN49d 000¢/000T-4d




AR WHINYA

S LM HD WLLW MYISHIMON &

FO-000+-49
Affffffffffrd ﬁ .
/( 10-000¥—4d4d

=l

10-000z—234d

£0-0007T-44

B

0
|
| _ ]
/m?%iim

Voo 100-ONVI-44

w2aI S0-000v—4d4

1
0220 2B0—1ANV.I—dd
|
|

Da=s SO-000E2—49 WNMAOHS LON A19IWASSY XH04 130Nd 000+/000£-49




WhL WHIAYA

SLMENHI WLLWY MYISHIMON &

rO0-000¥—4d

T

2l09=-4

10220 100-UNYI-44
10920 200-1N¥3-44d
1e=2=0 S0-0009—-44 *WNAOHS LOM

/’ﬁogoln_m

AT1dWASSY Hd0d 13X40M49 0009-4d




